
Nationale(r) LD
Dreihütten-St.Vith 16.4.2023

O.L.G. St. Vith ARDOC

Witse BOECKX
Omega
Strecke : H-12
Länge : 3120m (Steigung 100m)
Zeit : 0:42:25 (13'36"/km)

4/7 O.K.

Vollständige Ergebnisse auf Webres
1. Tom MAYERES 0:29:46
2. Simon BASTIN 0:36:13
3. Thomas CHATTLAIN 0:39:08

1. 77 00:01:04 117m 9'07"/km
2. 79 00:01:23 00:02:27 154m 8'59"/km
3. 80 00:01:48 00:04:15 167m 10'47"/km
4. 82 00:01:34 00:05:49 141m 11'07"/km
5. 96 00:07:39 00:13:28 239m 32'01"/km
6. 98 00:02:19 00:15:47 261m 8'53"/km
7. 105 00:01:00 00:16:47 133m 7'31"/km
8. 114 00:01:56 00:18:43 280m 6'54"/km
9. 115 00:01:17 00:20:00 164m 7'50"/km

10. 116 00:09:38 00:29:38 257m 37'29"/km
11. 100 00:02:30 00:32:08 262m 9'33"/km
12. 101 00:02:45 00:34:53 130m 21'09"/km
13. 103 00:01:30 00:36:23 151m 9'56"/km
14. 93 00:02:45 00:39:08 198m 13'53"/km
15. 139 00:01:46 00:40:54 188m 9'24"/km
16. 165 00:00:46 00:41:40 84m 9'08"/km
17. 999 00:00:45 00:42:25 196m 3'50"/km
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